
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    Arezzo Nuoto                                Classifica gare
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   8a prova EsB / 2a prova estiva Es A
                      Prova del 12/04/2015   Mattino
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 COSTAGLI        Chiara         2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.40.90
  2 SPARVIERI       Arianna        2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.42.90
  3 DEL SANTO       Sofia          2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.49.20
  4 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.40
  4 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.49.40
  6 PANICHI         Rebecca        2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.49.80
  7 MARIOTTINI      Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.50
  8 ALIMONI         Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.70
  9 D'AVANZO        Francesca      2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.53.50
 10 GUALTIEROTTI MARRI GIULIA      2006 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.55.00
 11 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.50
 12 BORRI           Giada          2006 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.57.60
 13 SACCONE         Matilde        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.59.20
 14 TAUCCI          Ginevra        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.59.70
 15 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.03.90
 16 BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.04.50

  1 TORELLI         Lavinia        2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.38.90
  2 CHEZZI          Sibilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.42.30
  3 MENGHETTI       Livia          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.42.60
  4 SALVIONI        Amy            2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.42.80
  5 CASALI          Camilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.43.10
  6 RENSI           Martina        2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.44.00
  6 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.44.00
  8 ROSINI          Emma           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.46.10
  9 GRANDI          Matilde        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.48.50
 10 CORTONICCHI     Sofia          2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.49.00
 11 DOMENICHINI     Viola          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.49.70
 12 SABINI          Giulia         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.50.30
 13 DE MARCO        Martina        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.51.00
 14 TESTA           Asia           2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.51.90
 15 MELODIA         Clarice        2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.52.70
 16 MONTIGIANI      Marta          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.55.30
 17 GIACOMINI       Chiara         2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.58.00

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 IRANI           Matteo         2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.41.10
  2 BARRACANI       Marco          2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.42.40
  3 ZAZZERI         Alessandro     2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.42.60
  4 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.47.00
  5 ESPOSITO        Matteo         2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.47.10
  6 MAGNANI         Samuele        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.47.80
  7 ADEMI           Jurgen         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.49.30
  8 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.51.20
  9 AQUE'           Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.10
 10 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.90
 11 BONTAS          Nicolas        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.10
 12 BANELLI         Andrea         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.60
 13 GALASSI         Niccolo'       2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.53.70
 13 ROSSI           Samuele        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.53.70
 15 STELLA          Federico       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.80
 16 DE MICCO        Alessandro     2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.56.60
 17 PIERANGIOLI     Lorenzo        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.57.50
 18 MENCHETTI       Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.59.60
 19 MACHETTI        Enio jr        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.01.00
 20 STEFANELLI      Alessio remo   2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.01.70

  1 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.37.00
  2 BERNICE         Marco          2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.37.40
  3 ROSSI           Guido          2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.39.70
  4 VASELLI         Matteo         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.39.90
  5 LUONGO          Alessio        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.41.00
  6 MONTELEONE      Francesco      2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.41.50
  7 GRASSINI        Leonardo gabri 2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.43.50
  7 PRAPUGICU       Andrea         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.43.50
  9 RINCHI          Davide         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.43.90



 10 SPRUGNOLI       Giulio         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.44.20
 10 CAMPINI         Stefano        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.44.20
 12 SANTACATERINA   Giulio         2004 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.49.70
 13 DE MAIO         Andrea         2004 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.50.70
 14 FANCELLU        Matteo         2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  0.51.10

    FISCHI          Thomas         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SPARVIERI       Arianna        2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.33.30
  2 D'AVANZO        Francesca      2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.45.50
  3 ROGGIOLANI      Bianca         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.46.90
  4 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.47.60
  5 NENCIONI        Anna           2006 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.47.70
  6 CAVALLINI       Camilla        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.48.60
  7 FATA            Eleonora       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.50.40
  8 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.51.20
  9 TAUCCI          Ginevra        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.54.40
 10 BORRI           Giada          2006 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.55.30
 11 GUALTIEROTTI MARRI GIULIA      2006 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.56.10
 12 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.58.60
 13 BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.01.90
 14 DONATI          Cristina       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          2.02.40
 15 MENCARELLI      Aurora         2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.03.90

  1 CABRUCCI        Laura          2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.28.00
  2 CHINI           Sofia          2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.29.60
  3 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.32.90
  4 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.33.10
  5 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.33.80
  6 GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.34.20
  7 OLIVOTTI        Shanta         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.34.30
  8 ROSINI          Emma           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.34.50
  9 MENGHETTI       Livia          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.36.70
 10 CAPPELLI        Claudia        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.37.40
 11 MANNESCHI       Aurora         2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.38.00
 12 DOMENICHINI     Viola          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.39.50
 13 CASALI          Camilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.40.80
 14 ANATRINI        Matilde        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.41.00
 15 ANGORI          Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.41.90
 16 GRANDI          Matilde        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.42.60
 17 SABINI          Giulia         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.43.40
 18 CORTONICCHI     Sofia          2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.45.20
 19 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.47.00
 20 MONTIGIANI      Marta          2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.48.80
 21 LA MURA         Chiara         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.55.00
 22 NOVELLO         Emma           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.08.70
 23 FORTINI         Francesca      2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.13.30

    DEL SANTO       Sofia          2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.30.00
  2 ROSSI           Samuele        2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.40.90
  3 ADEMI           Jurgen         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.41.80
  4 CASUCCI         Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.45.40
  4 CONFALONI       Niko           2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.45.40
  6 FRANCINI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.46.70
  7 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.47.70
  8 GALASSI         Niccolo'       2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.49.70
  9 MACHETTI        Enio jr        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.52.00
 10 GIUSTI          Alexander      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.52.10
 11 LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.53.70
 12 DE MICCO        Alessandro     2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.54.40
 13 STEFANELLI      Alessio remo   2005 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.56.10
 14 BOTARELLI       Leonardo       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          2.05.70

  1 KATRINI         Adrian         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.22.60
  2 BERNICE         Marco          2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.25.70
  3 ALONGI          Cristiano      2004 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.26.90
  4 VASELLI         Matteo         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.29.10
  5 ROSSI           Guido          2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.31.20



  6 TAGLIARINI      Matteo         2004 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.31.90
  7 LUONGO          Alessio        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.35.50
  8 CAMPINI         Stefano        2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.36.10
  9 DI BERNARDINI   Martin         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.36.70
 10 RINCHI          Davide         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.38.20
 11 SCUFFI          Andrea         2004 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.39.60
 12 FANCELLU        Matteo         2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  1.40.10
 12 PRATESI         Andrea         2004 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.40.10
 14 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.40.50
 15 BIANCONI        Gianluca       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.42.90

    RUBECHINI       Loris          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          Squalif.

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Solo gambe    50mt  Esord. B Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 COSTAGLI        Chiara         2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.57.00
  2 PANICHI         Rebecca        2006 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.59.50
  3 ALIMONI         Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.02.30
  4 SACCONE         Matilde        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.02.40
  5 CAVALLINI       Camilla        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.03.90
  6 ROGGIOLANI      Bianca         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.04.00
  7 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.06.60
  8 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.06.90
  8 NENCIONI        Anna           2006 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.06.90
 10 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.07.10
 11 DONATI          Cristina       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.08.10
 12 MARIOTTINI      Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.09.70
 13 FATA            Eleonora       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.16.90
 14 MENCARELLI      Aurora         2006 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.20.70

  1 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.49.80
  2 TORELLI         Lavinia        2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.50.20
  3 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.54.40
  3 CHINI           Sofia          2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.54.40
  5 RENSI           Martina        2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.54.70
  6 OLIVOTTI        Shanta         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.20
  7 GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.55.40
  8 CHEZZI          Sibilla        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.55.80
  9 CABRUCCI        Laura          2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.56.10
 10 SALVIONI        Amy            2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.56.70
 11 GIACOMINI       Chiara         2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.57.40
 12 DE MARCO        Martina        2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.58.30
 13 MANNESCHI       Aurora         2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.59.00
 14 NOVELLO         Emma           2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.00.00
 15 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.01.60
 16 ANGORI          Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.02.60
 17 ANATRINI        Matilde        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.03.00
 18 LA MURA         Chiara         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.04.40
 19 MELODIA         Clarice        2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.05.50
 20 FORTINI         Francesca      2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.06.90
 21 TESTA           Asia           2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.07.80

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Solo gambe    50mt  Esord. B Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.53.90
  2 BARRACANI       Marco          2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.54.70
  3 IRANI           Matteo         2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.55.80
  4 ESPOSITO        Matteo         2005 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.56.10
  5 ZAZZERI         Alessandro     2005 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.56.30
  6 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.56.50
  7 BANELLI         Andrea         2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.57.70
  8 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 AREZZO NUOTO          0.59.30
  9 CASUCCI         Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.01.20
 10 MENCHETTI       Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.02.00
 11 MAGNANI         Samuele        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.02.70
 12 LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.03.00
 13 FRANCINI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.03.70
 14 GIUSTI          Alexander      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.03.90
 15 RUBECHINI       Loris          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.04.10
 16 PIERANGIOLI     Lorenzo        2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.05.50
 17 CONFALONI       Niko           2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.08.40
 17 STELLA          Federico       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.08.40
 19 BONTAS          Nicolas        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.08.60
 20 AQUE'           Filippo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.09.50



 21 FISCHI          Thomas         2005 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.09.80
 22 BOTARELLI       Leonardo       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.10.00

  1 KATRINI         Adrian         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.10
  2 ALONGI          Cristiano      2004 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.52.70
  2 MONTELEONE      Francesco      2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.52.70
  4 PRAPUGICU       Andrea         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.20
  5 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.20
  6 DI BERNARDINI   Martin         2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.55.50
  7 DE MAIO         Andrea         2004 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  0.56.90
  8 TAGLIARINI      Matteo         2004 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.57.00
  9 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.57.10
 10 BIANCONI        Gianluca       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          0.58.00
 11 PRATESI         Andrea         2004 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    0.58.50
 12 SPRUGNOLI       Giulio         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.03.20
 13 SCUFFI          Andrea         2004 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE    1.07.60
 14 SANTACATERINA   Giulio         2004 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.09.90
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
    Arezzo Nuoto                                Classifica gare
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   8a prova EsB / 2a prova estiva Es A
                     Prova del 12/04/2015  Pomeriggio
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PIERLI          Michelle       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.30.40
  2 CECCARELLI      Caterina       2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.34.20
  3 DE FILIPPIS     Maira          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.35.80
  4 MORETTI         Desy           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.38.20
  5 BONFITTO        Dalila         2004 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.41.20
  6 AGUTI           Emma           2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.43.20
  7 BARNESCHI       Laura          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.48.00

  1 PUCCIONI        Alice          2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.25.70
  2 BURACCHI        Allegra        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.30.40
  3 RACHINI         Maria chiara   2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.30.90
  4 NIGI            Chiara         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.37.30
  5 CHIOCCIOLI      Elena          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.37.60
  6 SGREVI          Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.37.80
  7 BONDI           Federica       2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.38.10
  8 CANAPINI        Iora           2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.38.40
  9 BRILLI          Rachele        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.39.00
 10 GALLORINI       Ester          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.39.10
 11 LOPPI           Sofia agnese   2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.39.60
 12 MACCARINI       Alessia        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.39.70
 13 MAESTRINI       Rachele        2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.39.80
 14 PERINTI         Adele          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.42.90

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SOMMA           Mirko          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.32.30
  2 PANNEVIS        Filippo angelo 2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.36.90
  3 PROVVEDI        Giacomo        2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.38.80
  4 GASPERINI       Giacomo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.39.90
  5 CAVALLUCCI      Tommaso        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.44.60
  6 MANNI           Fabio          2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.44.70
  7 ROMANO          Raffaele       2003 AREZZO NUOTO          1.45.80
  8 CARUSO          Matteo         2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  1.48.70
  9 MANGANI         Marco          2003 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.52.60

  1 CECCARELLI      Giacomo        2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.29.00
  2 BATIGNANI       Francesco      2002 AREZZO NUOTO          1.37.80
  3 DONATI          Lorenzo        2002 AREZZO NUOTO          1.47.70
  4 SCARTONI        Tommaso        2002 AREZZO NUOTO          1.51.60

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Stile Libero   Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CARATELLI       Matilde        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          2.35.00
  2 DE FILIPPIS     Maira          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          2.36.00
  3 CECCARELLI      Caterina       2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.36.50
  4 BARTOLINI       Francesca      2004 BIBBIENA NUOTO        2.42.70
  5 MINOCCHI        Agnese         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          2.43.00
  6 MORETTI         Desy           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.43.10



  7 AGUTI           Emma           2004 AREZZO NUOTO          2.49.40
  8 LANDINI         Eleonora       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          2.51.70
  9 DOMENICHINI     Alice          2004 GHIBELLINA NUOTO SIE  2.57.70
 10 BONFITTO        Dalila         2004 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  2.58.10
 11 SALETTI         Chiara         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.03.30
 12 BEZZI           Giulia         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.04.10
 13 ACCIAI          Claudia        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.04.60
 14 RACHINI         Camilla        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.05.60
 15 BIONDINI        Camilla        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.08.90
 16 BARNESCHI       Laura          2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.19.90
 17 MONAMI          Sara           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  3.21.40

  1 GAVAGNI         Emma           2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.20.40
  2 DIONISI         Sofia          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.25.30
  3 BURACCHI        Allegra        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.27.20
  4 MARTINELLI      Rebecca        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.31.10
  5 VARIGNANI       Sofia          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.31.90
  6 BRILLI          Rachele        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.33.20
  7 MEIATTINI       Carlotta       2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.37.80
  8 BONDI           Federica       2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  2.41.70
  9 LA BRUSCO       Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.45.40
 10 RACHINI         Maria chiara   2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.45.60
 11 MAESTRINI       Rachele        2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  2.46.20
 12 NIGI            Chiara         2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.46.40
 13 CHIOCCIOLI      Elena          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.47.00
 14 CANAPINI        Iora           2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  2.53.30

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Stile Libero   Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DONATI          Federico       2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.37.00
  2 PROVVEDI        Giacomo        2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  2.41.40
  3 PANNEVIS        Filippo angelo 2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.42.60
  4 IANNOTTI        Lorenzo        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.43.50
  5 EXACOUSTOS      Pietro cosma   2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.43.70
  6 SERAFINI        Christian      2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.43.90
  7 ROMANO          Raffaele       2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.45.60
  8 CAVALLUCCI      Tommaso        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.46.50
  9 GASPERINI       Giacomo        2003 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.51.20
 10 CARUSO          Matteo         2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  2.58.70
 11 MANGANI         Marco          2003 BIBBIENA NUOTO        3.00.20
 12 MANNI           Fabio          2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  3.08.10
 13 CECCARELLI      Enrico         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          3.09.80

  1 TINTI           Elia           2002 AREZZO NUOTO          2.16.70
  2 RUSSO           Federico       2002 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  2.26.00
  3 CECCARELLI      Giacomo        2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.26.70
  4 ROSSI           Leonardo       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.27.30
  5 POTESTIO        Davide         2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.30.50
  6 DOMENICHELLI    Giovanni       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.35.10
  7 BATIGNANI       Francesco      2002 AREZZO NUOTO          2.35.60
  8 FALINI          Francesco      2002 AREZZO NUOTO          2.36.00
  9 ROSSETTI        Lorenzo        2002 BIBBIENA NUOTO        2.47.70
 10 SCARTONI        Tommaso        2002 AREZZO NUOTO          2.51.40
 11 BERIOLI         Alessio        2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.59.80
 12 DONATI          Lorenzo        2002 AREZZO NUOTO          3.01.20

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Dorso          Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BARTOLINI       Francesca      2004 BIBBIENA NUOTO        3.03.00
  2 CERAMELLI       Fiammetta      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.20.90
  3 MONAMI          Sara           2004 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  3.43.70

  1 GAVAGNI         Emma           2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.38.00
  2 PUCCIONI        Alice          2003 POL.OLIMPIA COLLE V.  2.45.10
  3 VARIGNANI       Sofia          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.47.00
  4 LOPPI           Sofia agnese   2003 AREZZO NUOTO          3.03.10
  5 LA BRUSCO       Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          3.15.50

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Dorso          Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 FALINI          Francesco      2002 AREZZO NUOTO          3.01.60
  2 DOMENICHELLI    Giovanni       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  3.05.80



----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  7a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Farfalla       Esord. A Femmine
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 PIERLI          Michelle       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.05.70
  2 CARATELLI       Matilde        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.21.10
  3 LANDINI         Eleonora       2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.29.00

  1 DIONISI         Sofia          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.53.40
  2 MARTINELLI      Rebecca        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          3.01.30
  3 SGREVI          Giulia         2003 AREZZO NUOTO          3.08.70
  4 MACCARINI       Alessia        2003 AREZZO NUOTO          3.14.40
  5 GALLORINI       Ester          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          3.32.90

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  8a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Farfalla       Esord. A Maschi
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SOMMA           Mirko          2003 AREZZO NUOTO          2.55.40
  2 DONATI          Federico       2003 AREZZO NUOTO          3.30.80

  1 POTESTIO        Davide         2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.45.20
  2 TINTI           Elia           2002 AREZZO NUOTO          2.48.30
  3 ROSSI           Leonardo       2002 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  2.49.00
  4 ROSSETTI        Lorenzo        2002 BIBBIENA NUOTO        3.07.20


